
Tex. A&M-Kingsville (7-10,3-7 Lone Star) -vs- Texas Woman's (15-3,9-1 Lone Star)
01/18/24 at Kitty Magee Arena, Denton, TX

 
 

 
 
Tex. A&M-Kingsville 54

Texas Woman's 64

Date: 01/18/24
Time: 6:00 PM
Attendance: 371
Site: Kitty Magee Arena, Denton, TX
Referees: Tanner Grey, Trey Powers, Randall Arbuckle

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Tex. A&M-Kingsville 9 15 9 21 54
Texas Woman's 14 12 15 23 64

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Maynou,Aina * 13 3-9 3-7 2-2 0-1 1 3 1 3 0 0 11
01 Ray,Shelby * 27 2-4 1-2 5-6 0-2 2 3 1 4 1 0 10
41 Lake,Veyda * 14 4-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 1 1 0 8
20 Ohiaeri,Georgia * 27 3-9 0-0 0-0 4-5 9 3 1 4 2 0 6
03 Bala,Abby * 9 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2
10 Rivers,Mia 38 2-3 0-0 5-8 1-4 5 1 7 2 0 0 9
02 O' Malley ,Alyssa 18 2-4 1-3 0-0 1-1 2 2 2 3 0 1 5
24 Tschritter,Jayde 30 1-7 1-7 0-0 0-3 3 3 1 4 0 1 3
23 Williams,Devon 11 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 4 0 1 2 1 0
35 Payne,Janessa 10 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
32 Sipowicz,Bella 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 3 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 18-42 6-20 12-16 8-25 33 26 13 26 6 3 54

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 4-9   44.44% 1-4   25.00% 0-0   0.00%
2nd Quarter 4-12   33.33% 2-6   33.33% 5-8   62.50%
3rd Quarter 4-11   36.36% 1-7   14.29% 0-0   0.00%
4th Quarter 6-10   60.00% 2-3   66.67% 7-8   87.50%
Total 18-42   42.9% 6-20   30.0% 12-16   75.0%

Technical Fouls: (1) TEAM Second Chance Points: 9 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 24 Fast Break Points: 12
Lead Changed: 2 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 10 Bench Points: 17 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Ingram,Ashley * 37 7-14 0-1 12-15 0-7 7 1 1 5 1 2 26
24 Patel,Leila * 38 3-9 1-4 5-6 1-1 2 3 1 3 0 0 12
21 Kleinhans,Averee * 26 4-8 0-2 3-4 1-3 4 3 3 2 0 2 11
23 Celsur,Jada * 38 2-10 1-7 3-4 1-1 2 4 3 2 0 4 8
25 Huffman,Scout * 23 2-6 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 4 2 0 1 0 4
20 Carr,Gionna 9 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
02 Glud Rasmussen,Caroline 11 0-0 0-0 1-2 2-2 4 1 1 1 0 1 1
22 Hines,Ariyanna 17 0-3 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
13 Morgan,Kaylie 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 18-50 2-14 26-33 10-17 27 16 11 13 2 11 64

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 6-17   35.29% 0-5   0.00% 2-2   100.00%
2nd Quarter 4-12   33.33% 0-1   0.00% 4-6   66.67%
3rd Quarter 3-9   33.33% 1-3   33.33% 8-12   66.67%
4th Quarter 5-12   41.67% 1-5   20.00% 12-13   92.31%
Total 18-50   36.0% 2-14   14.3% 26-33   78.8%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 8 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 26 Fast Break Points: 13
Lead Changed: 2 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 26 Bench Points: 3 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Tex. A&M-Kingsville Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Texas Woman's
FOUL  by MAYNOU,AINA 09:35
TURNOVER  by MAYNOU,AINA 09:35

09:18 0-2 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by INGRAM,ASHLEY(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by KLEINHANS,AVEREE

MISS 3PTR by MAYNOU,AINA 08:45
-- REBOUND DEF by KLEINHANS,AVEREE

08:22 0-4 H 4 GOOD JUMPER by KLEINHANS,AVEREE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by HUFFMAN,SCOUT

TURNOVER  by MAYNOU,AINA 08:11
SUB OUT by MAYNOU,AINA 08:11
SUB IN by RIVERS,MIA 08:11

07:56 MISS 3PTR by PATEL,LEILA
-- REBOUND OFF by HUFFMAN,SCOUT

07:43 0-6 H 6 GOOD LAYUP by INGRAM,ASHLEY(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by CELSUR,JADA

TURNOVER  by RAY,SHELBY 07:23
SUB OUT by LAKE,VEYDA 07:23
SUB IN by SIPOWICZ,BELLA 07:23

07:04 MISS 3PTR by CELSUR,JADA
-- REBOUND OFF by HUFFMAN,SCOUT

06:58 MISS 3PTR by CELSUR,JADA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

06:56 FOUL  by HUFFMAN,SCOUT
FOUL  by SIPOWICZ,BELLA 06:41
TURNOVER  by SIPOWICZ,BELLA 06:41

06:31 MISS 3PTR by CELSUR,JADA
REBOUND DEF by SIPOWICZ,BELLA --
GOOD 3PTR by RAY,SHELBY(fastbreak) 06:24 3-6 H 3
ASSIST  by RIVERS,MIA --

06:00 MISS JUMPER by KLEINHANS,AVEREE
-- REBOUND OFF by KLEINHANS,AVEREE

FOUL  by SIPOWICZ,BELLA 05:52
05:52 SUB OUT by HUFFMAN,SCOUT
05:52 SUB IN by HINES,ARIYANNA

SUB OUT by SIPOWICZ,BELLA 05:52
SUB IN by LAKE,VEYDA 05:52

05:52 3-7 H 4 GOOD FT by INGRAM,ASHLEY
05:52 3-8 H 5 GOOD FT by INGRAM,ASHLEY

MISS 3PTR by RAY,SHELBY 05:24
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

05:04 3-10 H 7 GOOD LAYUP by INGRAM,ASHLEY(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by CELSUR,JADA

GOOD LAYUP by BALA,ABBY(fastbreak)(in the paint) 04:57 5-10 H 5
ASSIST  by RIVERS,MIA --

04:38 TURNOVER  by INGRAM,ASHLEY
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:38
TURNOVER  by OHIAERI,GEORGIA 04:14
SUB OUT by OHIAERI,GEORGIA 04:13
SUB IN by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE 04:13

03:55 MISS JUMPER by INGRAM,ASHLEY
REBOUND DEF by RIVERS,MIA --
TURNOVER  by BALA,ABBY 03:26

03:26 STEAL  by KLEINHANS,AVEREE

03:22 5-12 H 7
GOOD JUMPER by KLEINHANS,AVEREE(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

GOOD JUMPER by LAKE,VEYDA(in the paint) 02:57 7-12 H 5
ASSIST  by RAY,SHELBY --

02:48 TURNOVER  by PATEL,LEILA
02:48 SUB OUT by CELSUR,JADA



02:48 SUB OUT by INGRAM,ASHLEY
02:48 SUB IN by CARR,GIONNA
02:48 SUB IN by HUFFMAN,SCOUT

SUB OUT by LAKE,VEYDA 02:48
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,DEVON 02:48
SUB OUT by BALA,ABBY 02:48
SUB IN by O' MALLEY ,ALYSSA 02:48
TURNOVER  by O' MALLEY ,ALYSSA 02:34

02:23 7-14 H 7 GOOD JUMPER by PATEL,LEILA(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by WILLIAMS,DEVON 02:04

02:04 STEAL  by HINES,ARIYANNA
01:54 MISS 3PTR by KLEINHANS,AVEREE

REBOUND DEF by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE --
01:50 FOUL  by PATEL,LEILA
01:50 SUB OUT by PATEL,LEILA
01:50 SUB IN by CELSUR,JADA

SUB OUT by RAY,SHELBY 01:50
SUB IN by OHIAERI,GEORGIA 01:50
MISS 3PTR by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE 01:26
REBOUND OFF by OHIAERI,GEORGIA --
GOOD LAYUP by OHIAERI,GEORGIA(in the paint) 01:21 9-14 H 5

01:09 MISS JUMPER by KLEINHANS,AVEREE(in the paint)
BLOCK  by WILLIAMS,DEVON 01:09

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
01:09 SUB OUT by CARR,GIONNA
01:09 SUB IN by INGRAM,ASHLEY
01:04 MISS LAYUP by CELSUR,JADA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE --
MISS LAYUP by OHIAERI,GEORGIA(in the paint) 00:54

-- REBOUND DEF by KLEINHANS,AVEREE
FOUL  by OHIAERI,GEORGIA 00:47

00:40 TURNOVER  by KLEINHANS,AVEREE
00:40 SUB OUT by KLEINHANS,AVEREE
00:40 SUB IN by MORGAN,KAYLIE

TURNOVER  by O' MALLEY ,ALYSSA 00:28
00:28 STEAL  by HINES,ARIYANNA
00:21 MISS JUMPER by HINES,ARIYANNA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by OHIAERI,GEORGIA --
MISS LAYUP by OHIAERI,GEORGIA(in the paint) 00:19
REBOUND OFF by OHIAERI,GEORGIA --
TURNOVER  by OHIAERI,GEORGIA 00:18

00:01 MISS JUMPER by HINES,ARIYANNA(in the paint)
BLOCK  by WILLIAMS,DEVON 00:01
REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,DEVON --

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Tex. A&M-Kingsville Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Texas Woman's
10:00 SUB OUT by MORGAN,KAYLIE
10:00 SUB OUT by HINES,ARIYANNA
10:00 SUB IN by KLEINHANS,AVEREE
10:00 SUB IN by PATEL,LEILA

FOUL  by WILLIAMS,DEVON 09:48
09:48 SUB OUT by HUFFMAN,SCOUT
09:48 SUB IN by CARR,GIONNA
09:48 9-15 H 6 GOOD FT by INGRAM,ASHLEY
09:48 9-16 H 7 GOOD FT by INGRAM,ASHLEY

GOOD 3PTR by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE 09:38 12-16 H 4
ASSIST  by O' MALLEY ,ALYSSA --

09:09 MISS LAYUP by INGRAM,ASHLEY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,DEVON --



TURNOVER  by RIVERS,MIA 09:02
09:02 SUB OUT by CARR,GIONNA
09:02 SUB IN by HUFFMAN,SCOUT
08:50 12-18 H 6 GOOD JUMPER by KLEINHANS,AVEREE(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by O' MALLEY ,ALYSSA 08:22
-- REBOUND DEF by INGRAM,ASHLEY

FOUL  by WILLIAMS,DEVON 08:21
SUB OUT by O' MALLEY ,ALYSSA 08:21
SUB OUT by OHIAERI,GEORGIA 08:21
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,DEVON 08:21
SUB IN by RAY,SHELBY 08:21
SUB IN by BALA,ABBY 08:21
SUB IN by PAYNE,JANESSA 08:21

08:00 MISS LAYUP by INGRAM,ASHLEY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by RAY,SHELBY --
MISS 3PTR by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE 07:50

-- REBOUND DEF by INGRAM,ASHLEY
07:24 12-20 H 8 GOOD JUMPER by INGRAM,ASHLEY

-- ASSIST  by HUFFMAN,SCOUT
07:08 FOUL  by KLEINHANS,AVEREE

MISS FT by RAY,SHELBY 07:08
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by RAY,SHELBY 07:08 13-20 H 7

07:01 13-22 H 9 GOOD JUMPER by HUFFMAN,SCOUT(fastbreak)
-- ASSIST  by KLEINHANS,AVEREE

TURNOVER  by BALA,ABBY 06:42
06:42 STEAL  by CELSUR,JADA

FOUL  by BALA,ABBY 06:41
06:41 SUB OUT by INGRAM,ASHLEY
06:41 SUB IN by CARR,GIONNA

SUB OUT by BALA,ABBY 06:41
SUB IN by MAYNOU,AINA 06:41

06:25 MISS LAYUP by HUFFMAN,SCOUT(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS JUMPER by MAYNOU,AINA 06:02

-- REBOUND DEF by KLEINHANS,AVEREE
FOUL  by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE 05:55

05:55 MISS FT by CELSUR,JADA(fastbreak)
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

05:55 13-23 H 10 GOOD FT by CELSUR,JADA(fastbreak)
05:43 FOUL  by KLEINHANS,AVEREE
05:43 SUB OUT by KLEINHANS,AVEREE
05:43 SUB OUT by HUFFMAN,SCOUT
05:43 SUB IN by HINES,ARIYANNA
05:43 SUB IN by INGRAM,ASHLEY

GOOD FT by RAY,SHELBY 05:43 14-23 H 9
GOOD FT by RAY,SHELBY 05:43 15-23 H 8

05:19 FOUL  by CELSUR,JADA
05:19 TURNOVER  by CELSUR,JADA

GOOD 3PTR by MAYNOU,AINA 05:01 18-23 H 5
ASSIST  by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE --
FOUL  by MAYNOU,AINA 04:45
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:45

04:45 SUB OUT by CARR,GIONNA
04:45 SUB IN by HUFFMAN,SCOUT

SUB OUT by MAYNOU,AINA 04:45
SUB IN by OHIAERI,GEORGIA 04:45

04:45 MISS FT by PATEL,LEILA
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

04:45 18-24 H 6 GOOD FT by PATEL,LEILA
TURNOVER  by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE 04:21

04:21 STEAL  by INGRAM,ASHLEY



04:17 TURNOVER  by INGRAM,ASHLEY
STEAL  by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE 04:17
MISS 3PTR by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE 04:12

-- REBOUND DEF by PATEL,LEILA
04:02 MISS LAYUP by INGRAM,ASHLEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by OHIAERI,GEORGIA --
MISS LAYUP by RAY,SHELBY(in the paint) 03:38

03:38 BLOCK  by HUFFMAN,SCOUT
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
MISS 3PTR by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE 03:31
REBOUND OFF by OHIAERI,GEORGIA --
MISS LAYUP by OHIAERI,GEORGIA(in the paint) 03:09

-- REBOUND DEF by INGRAM,ASHLEY
03:09 BLOCK  by INGRAM,ASHLEY
02:48 FOUL  by INGRAM,ASHLEY
02:48 TURNOVER  by INGRAM,ASHLEY

SUB OUT by RAY,SHELBY 02:48
SUB IN by LAKE,VEYDA 02:48
MISS JUMPER by RIVERS,MIA(in the paint) 02:26
REBOUND OFF by RIVERS,MIA --
TURNOVER  by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE 02:05

02:05 STEAL  by CELSUR,JADA
01:56 MISS JUMPER by HUFFMAN,SCOUT

-- REBOUND OFF by CELSUR,JADA
01:48 18-26 H 8 GOOD LAYUP by PATEL,LEILA(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by CELSUR,JADA
GOOD JUMPER by OHIAERI,GEORGIA(in the paint) 01:27 20-26 H 6

01:11 MISS JUMPER by HINES,ARIYANNA(in the paint)
BLOCK  by LAKE,VEYDA 01:11

-- REBOUND OFF by HINES,ARIYANNA
00:58 MISS LAYUP by CELSUR,JADA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by RIVERS,MIA --
00:58 FOUL  by HUFFMAN,SCOUT
00:58 SUB OUT by HUFFMAN,SCOUT
00:58 SUB IN by CARR,GIONNA

SUB OUT by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE 00:58
SUB IN by O' MALLEY ,ALYSSA 00:58
MISS FT by RIVERS,MIA 00:58
MISS FT by RIVERS,MIA 00:58
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

-- REBOUND DEF by INGRAM,ASHLEY
00:33 TURNOVER  by PATEL,LEILA

GOOD LAYUP by LAKE,VEYDA(in the paint) 00:14 22-26 H 4
ASSIST  by O' MALLEY ,ALYSSA --

00:07 MISS 3PTR by PATEL,LEILA
REBOUND DEF by OHIAERI,GEORGIA --

00:01 FOUL  by PATEL,LEILA
GOOD FT by RIVERS,MIA(fastbreak) 00:01 23-26 H 3
GOOD FT by RIVERS,MIA(fastbreak) 00:01 24-26 H 2

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Tex. A&M-Kingsville Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Texas Woman's
10:00 SUB OUT by HINES,ARIYANNA
10:00 SUB OUT by CARR,GIONNA
10:00 SUB IN by KLEINHANS,AVEREE
10:00 SUB IN by HUFFMAN,SCOUT

SUB OUT by PAYNE,JANESSA 10:00
SUB OUT by O' MALLEY ,ALYSSA 10:00
SUB IN by RAY,SHELBY 10:00
SUB IN by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE 10:00



TURNOVER  by RIVERS,MIA 09:33
FOUL  by RIVERS,MIA 09:20

09:18 TURNOVER  by INGRAM,ASHLEY
TURNOVER  by OHIAERI,GEORGIA 08:52

08:40 24-28 H 4 GOOD LAYUP by INGRAM,ASHLEY(in the paint)
FOUL  by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE 08:40

08:40 24-29 H 5 GOOD FT by INGRAM,ASHLEY
GOOD LAYUP by LAKE,VEYDA(in the paint) 08:21 26-29 H 3
ASSIST  by RIVERS,MIA --

08:11 MISS JUMPER by HUFFMAN,SCOUT
REBOUND DEF by OHIAERI,GEORGIA --
MISS JUMPER by OHIAERI,GEORGIA 07:48
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

07:47 FOUL  by HUFFMAN,SCOUT
SUB OUT by OHIAERI,GEORGIA 07:47
SUB IN by O' MALLEY ,ALYSSA 07:47

07:47 SUB OUT by HUFFMAN,SCOUT
07:47 SUB IN by GLUD RASMUSSEN,CAROL

FOUL  by LAKE,VEYDA 07:38
TURNOVER  by LAKE,VEYDA 07:38
SUB OUT by LAKE,VEYDA 07:38
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,DEVON 07:38

07:23 MISS JUMPER by INGRAM,ASHLEY(in the paint)
BLOCK  by RAY,SHELBY 07:23
REBOUND DEF by RIVERS,MIA --
GOOD JUMPER by RIVERS,MIA(fastbreak)(in the paint) 07:17 28-29 H 1

07:09 TURNOVER  by KLEINHANS,AVEREE
06:57 FOUL  by KLEINHANS,AVEREE
06:57 SUB OUT by KLEINHANS,AVEREE
06:57 SUB IN by HINES,ARIYANNA

MISS 3PTR by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE 06:51
-- REBOUND DEF by GLUD RASMUSSEN,CAROL

06:35 MISS 3PTR by INGRAM,ASHLEY
REBOUND DEF by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE --
FOUL  by RAY,SHELBY 06:08
TURNOVER  by RAY,SHELBY 06:08
SUB OUT by RAY,SHELBY 06:08
SUB IN by PAYNE,JANESSA 06:08
FOUL TECH by TEAM 06:08

06:08 28-30 H 2 GOOD FT by INGRAM,ASHLEY
06:08 28-31 H 3 GOOD FT by INGRAM,ASHLEY

FOUL  by WILLIAMS,DEVON 06:02
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 06:02

06:02 28-32 H 4 GOOD FT by INGRAM,ASHLEY
06:02 MISS FT by INGRAM,ASHLEY

REBOUND DEF by PAYNE,JANESSA --
TURNOVER  by PAYNE,JANESSA 05:51

05:37 MISS JUMPER by PATEL,LEILA
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
SUB OUT by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE 05:35
SUB IN by MAYNOU,AINA 05:35
MISS 3PTR by MAYNOU,AINA 05:16

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
04:56 TURNOVER  by CELSUR,JADA

STEAL  by WILLIAMS,DEVON 04:56
MISS 3PTR by PAYNE,JANESSA 04:30
REBOUND OFF by O' MALLEY ,ALYSSA --
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:25
SUB OUT by O' MALLEY ,ALYSSA 04:25
SUB IN by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE 04:25
GOOD 3PTR by MAYNOU,AINA 04:11 31-32 H 1
ASSIST  by RIVERS,MIA --



03:47 MISS 3PTR by CELSUR,JADA
-- REBOUND OFF by GLUD RASMUSSEN,CAROL

03:43 TURNOVER  by GLUD RASMUSSEN,CAROL
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,DEVON 03:43
SUB OUT by PAYNE,JANESSA 03:43
SUB IN by RAY,SHELBY 03:43
SUB IN by OHIAERI,GEORGIA 03:43
MISS 3PTR by MAYNOU,AINA 03:10
REBOUND OFF by OHIAERI,GEORGIA --
GOOD LAYUP by OHIAERI,GEORGIA(in the paint) 03:07 33-32 V 1

03:03 33-34 H 1 GOOD LAYUP by INGRAM,ASHLEY(fastbreak)(in the paint)
FOUL  by RAY,SHELBY 03:03

03:03 SUB OUT by HINES,ARIYANNA
03:03 SUB IN by CARR,GIONNA
03:03 33-35 H 2 GOOD FT by INGRAM,ASHLEY

MISS 3PTR by MAYNOU,AINA 02:51
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

FOUL  by OHIAERI,GEORGIA 02:32
02:32 33-36 H 3 GOOD FT by CARR,GIONNA
02:32 33-37 H 4 GOOD FT by CARR,GIONNA
02:18 FOUL  by GLUD RASMUSSEN,CAROL

FOUL  by OHIAERI,GEORGIA 02:16
TURNOVER  by OHIAERI,GEORGIA 02:16
FOUL  by MAYNOU,AINA 01:59
SUB OUT by MAYNOU,AINA 01:59
SUB IN by O' MALLEY ,ALYSSA 01:59

01:59 33-38 H 5 GOOD FT by GLUD RASMUSSEN,CAROL
01:59 MISS FT by GLUD RASMUSSEN,CAROL

REBOUND DEF by OHIAERI,GEORGIA --
TURNOVER  by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE 01:37

01:37 STEAL  by GLUD RASMUSSEN,CAROL
FOUL  by RAY,SHELBY 01:25

01:25 MISS FT by INGRAM,ASHLEY
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

01:25 MISS FT by INGRAM,ASHLEY
-- REBOUND OFF by GLUD RASMUSSEN,CAROL

01:05 MISS JUMPER by PATEL,LEILA
REBOUND DEF by O' MALLEY ,ALYSSA --
MISS 3PTR by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE 00:35

-- REBOUND DEF by CELSUR,JADA
00:06 33-41 H 8 GOOD 3PTR by CELSUR,JADA

-- ASSIST  by GLUD RASMUSSEN,CAROL

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Tex. A&M-Kingsville Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Texas Woman's
10:00 SUB OUT by GLUD RASMUSSEN,CAROL
10:00 SUB OUT by CARR,GIONNA
10:00 SUB IN by KLEINHANS,AVEREE
10:00 SUB IN by HUFFMAN,SCOUT

SUB OUT by RAY,SHELBY 10:00
SUB IN by SIPOWICZ,BELLA 10:00
FOUL  by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE 09:44

09:44 33-42 H 9 GOOD FT by KLEINHANS,AVEREE
09:44 MISS FT by KLEINHANS,AVEREE

REBOUND DEF by SIPOWICZ,BELLA --
TURNOVER  by O' MALLEY ,ALYSSA 09:30

09:30 STEAL  by KLEINHANS,AVEREE

09:27 33-44 H 11
GOOD JUMPER by KLEINHANS,AVEREE(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

GOOD 3PTR by O' MALLEY ,ALYSSA 09:02 36-44 H 8



ASSIST  by OHIAERI,GEORGIA --
FOUL  by SIPOWICZ,BELLA 08:39

08:39 36-45 H 9 GOOD FT by INGRAM,ASHLEY
08:39 36-46 H 10 GOOD FT by INGRAM,ASHLEY

MISS LAYUP by OHIAERI,GEORGIA(in the paint) 08:12
REBOUND OFF by SIPOWICZ,BELLA --
SUB OUT by OHIAERI,GEORGIA 08:12
SUB OUT by SIPOWICZ,BELLA 08:12
SUB IN by LAKE,VEYDA 08:12
SUB IN by MAYNOU,AINA 08:12

08:05 FOUL  by CELSUR,JADA
GOOD JUMPER by O' MALLEY ,ALYSSA(in the paint) 07:57 38-46 H 8

07:43 TURNOVER  by INGRAM,ASHLEY
STEAL  by O' MALLEY ,ALYSSA 07:43
TURNOVER  by MAYNOU,AINA 07:37

07:37 STEAL  by CELSUR,JADA
07:31 38-48 H 10 GOOD JUMPER by CELSUR,JADA(fastbreak)(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 07:24
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 07:24
SUB OUT by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE 07:24
SUB IN by RAY,SHELBY 07:24

07:08 FOUL  by HUFFMAN,SCOUT
GOOD FT by RAY,SHELBY 07:08 39-48 H 9
GOOD FT by RAY,SHELBY 07:08 40-48 H 8

07:08 SUB OUT by HUFFMAN,SCOUT
07:08 SUB IN by GLUD RASMUSSEN,CAROL
06:57 TURNOVER  by PATEL,LEILA

TURNOVER  by RAY,SHELBY 06:38
06:38 STEAL  by INGRAM,ASHLEY
06:30 MISS 3PTR by CELSUR,JADA

REBOUND DEF by RAY,SHELBY --
TURNOVER  by RAY,SHELBY 06:27

06:27 STEAL  by CELSUR,JADA
FOUL  by O' MALLEY ,ALYSSA 06:26

06:26 40-49 H 9 GOOD FT by CELSUR,JADA(fastbreak)
06:26 40-50 H 10 GOOD FT by CELSUR,JADA(fastbreak)

GOOD 3PTR by MAYNOU,AINA 06:05 43-50 H 7
ASSIST  by RIVERS,MIA --
FOUL  by LAKE,VEYDA 05:52
SUB OUT by O' MALLEY ,ALYSSA 05:52
SUB IN by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE 05:52

05:52 43-51 H 8 GOOD FT by KLEINHANS,AVEREE
05:52 43-52 H 9 GOOD FT by KLEINHANS,AVEREE

GOOD LAYUP by LAKE,VEYDA(in the paint) 05:30 45-52 H 7
ASSIST  by RIVERS,MIA --

05:07 45-54 H 9 GOOD LAYUP by INGRAM,ASHLEY(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by PATEL,LEILA

FOUL  by LAKE,VEYDA 05:07
05:07 SUB OUT by CELSUR,JADA
05:07 SUB IN by HINES,ARIYANNA

SUB OUT by RAY,SHELBY 05:07
SUB OUT by LAKE,VEYDA 05:07
SUB IN by OHIAERI,GEORGIA 05:07
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,DEVON 05:07

05:07 45-55 H 10 GOOD FT by INGRAM,ASHLEY
04:52 FOUL  by PATEL,LEILA

GOOD FT by MAYNOU,AINA 04:52 46-55 H 9
GOOD FT by MAYNOU,AINA 04:52 47-55 H 8

04:28 MISS 3PTR by KLEINHANS,AVEREE
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS JUMPER by MAYNOU,AINA(in the paint) 04:03

-- REBOUND DEF by GLUD RASMUSSEN,CAROL



04:01 SUB OUT by GLUD RASMUSSEN,CAROL
04:01 SUB OUT by HINES,ARIYANNA
04:01 SUB IN by CELSUR,JADA
04:01 SUB IN by HUFFMAN,SCOUT
03:49 MISS JUMPER by HUFFMAN,SCOUT

REBOUND DEF by MAYNOU,AINA --
GOOD LAYUP by RIVERS,MIA(fastbreak)(in the paint) 03:42 49-55 H 6
ASSIST  by MAYNOU,AINA --
FOUL  by WILLIAMS,DEVON 03:26
SUB OUT by MAYNOU,AINA 03:26
SUB IN by O' MALLEY ,ALYSSA 03:26
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,DEVON 03:26
SUB IN by RAY,SHELBY 03:26

03:26 49-56 H 7 GOOD FT by PATEL,LEILA
03:26 49-57 H 8 GOOD FT by PATEL,LEILA

GOOD LAYUP by RAY,SHELBY(in the paint) 03:02 51-57 H 6
ASSIST  by RIVERS,MIA --

02:49 MISS JUMPER by INGRAM,ASHLEY(in the paint)
BLOCK  by OHIAERI,GEORGIA 02:49

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
02:49 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
02:33 MISS 3PTR by PATEL,LEILA

REBOUND DEF by RIVERS,MIA --
TURNOVER  by TSCHRITTER,JAYDE 02:05

01:46 51-59 H 8 GOOD JUMPER by HUFFMAN,SCOUT
-- ASSIST  by INGRAM,ASHLEY

MISS JUMPER by OHIAERI,GEORGIA(in the paint) 01:31
-- REBOUND DEF by INGRAM,ASHLEY

01:11 MISS 3PTR by CELSUR,JADA
-- REBOUND OFF by PATEL,LEILA

FOUL  by O' MALLEY ,ALYSSA 01:07
01:07 SUB OUT by HUFFMAN,SCOUT
01:07 SUB OUT by INGRAM,ASHLEY
01:07 SUB IN by GLUD RASMUSSEN,CAROL
01:07 SUB IN by CARR,GIONNA
01:07 51-60 H 9 GOOD FT by PATEL,LEILA
01:07 51-61 H 10 GOOD FT by PATEL,LEILA
01:01 FOUL  by CELSUR,JADA
01:01 SUB OUT by GLUD RASMUSSEN,CAROL
01:01 SUB OUT by CARR,GIONNA
01:01 SUB IN by HUFFMAN,SCOUT
01:01 SUB IN by INGRAM,ASHLEY

GOOD FT by RIVERS,MIA 01:01 52-61 H 9
GOOD FT by RIVERS,MIA 01:01 53-61 H 8

00:47 53-64 H 11 GOOD 3PTR by PATEL,LEILA
-- ASSIST  by KLEINHANS,AVEREE

00:46 FOUL  by CELSUR,JADA
00:46 SUB OUT by CELSUR,JADA
00:46 SUB IN by HINES,ARIYANNA

GOOD FT by RIVERS,MIA(fastbreak) 00:46 54-64 H 10
MISS FT by RIVERS,MIA(fastbreak) 00:45

-- REBOUND DEF by INGRAM,ASHLEY
00:45 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
00:33 MISS JUMPER by PATEL,LEILA(in the paint)

BLOCK  by OHIAERI,GEORGIA 00:33
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 00:33

00:33 SUB OUT by HINES,ARIYANNA
00:33 SUB IN by CELSUR,JADA

MISS 3PTR by O' MALLEY ,ALYSSA 00:23
-- REBOUND DEF by INGRAM,ASHLEY


